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Rangliste Winterturnier BSPL 2022

Schiiler ohne Visier

Hofmann Finn

Erwachsene mit Visier

Schopfer Lukas
Kappeli Tamara

Erwachsene ohne Visier

Kohler Theo
Vanfleteren Christophe
Commerell Hans-Rudolf
Steiner Daniel
Stocker Barbara
Hofmann Eliane

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang

98

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang

272
249

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang

230
214
172
211
160
124

92

273
240

245
222
229
184
169
114

Total

190

Total

545
489

Total

475
436
401
395
329
238



